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 Time Table  
M.A. Psychology  – I Semester  

Weekend cum Contact  Classes 2025 
 

 
 
S.No. 

Date Day 
9.00 am  to 
11.00 am 

11.00 am to 
1.00 pm 

1.00 
to 

1.30 
pm 

1.30  pm  to 
3.30 pm 

 

3.30 pm to 
5.30 pm 

 

1 19-04-2025 Saturday Paper – III 
MAR 

Paper – I 
JM 

 
 
 
 
 
 

L 
 

U 
 

N 
 

C 
 

H 

Paper – II 
AHSV 

Paper – IV 
SC 

2 20-04-2025 Sunday Paper – III 
MAR 

Paper – I 
JM 

Paper – II 
PS 

Paper – IV 
SC 

3 25-04-2025 Friday Paper – III 
MAR 

Paper – I 
JM 

Paper – II 
AHSV 

Paper – IV 
SC 

4 26-04-2025 Saturday Paper – I 
BS 

Paper – III 
MAR 

Paper – II 
AHSV 

Paper – IV 
SC 

5 27-04-2025 Sunday Paper – I 
BS 

Paper – III 
MAR 

Paper – II 
PS 

Paper – IV 
SC 

6 02-05-2025 Friday Paper – I 
JM 

Paper – II  
PS 

Paper – III 
SB 

Paper – IV 
PL 

7 09-05-2025 Friday Paper – I 
BS 

Paper – II 
PS 

Paper – III 
SB 

Paper – IV 
PL 

8 10-05-2025 Saturday Paper – I 
BS 

Paper – II 
AHSV 

Paper – III 
SB 

Paper – IV 
PL 

9 11-05-2025 Sunday Paper – I 
JM 

Paper – II 
AHSV 

Paper – III 
SB 

Paper – IV 
PL 

10 12-05-2025 Monday Paper – I 
JM 

Paper – II 
PS 

Paper – III 
SB 

Paper – IV 
PL 

 
M.A. (Psychology I Semester  : 
  
Paper - I Cognitive Psychology Ms. Janaki Mohanachandran (JM)  /  Ms. B. Shravani (BS) 

Paper – II Personality Theories and Assessment  Mr. A.H.S. Vithal (AHSV)  /  Ms. P. Shivanuja  (PS) 

Paper – III Psychopathology Ms. M. Akshita Reddy (MAR) / Ms. Sunkara Bhavya (SB) 

Paper - IV Life Span Development  Dr. Sudeep Chandra (SC)  /  Mr. P. Layavardhan (PL) 
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